
ARIC  

PRESIDENT’S LIST OF NATIONAL ADJUDICATORS 

 Name E-mail Note 

1 Giovanni Di Folco giovanni.difolco@giovannidifolco.com 
On FIDIC President’s List 

of Approved Adjudicators 

2 James Dow jamessdow@yahoo.co.uk 
On FIDICPresident’s List of 

Approved Adjudicators 

3 Cremona Cotovelea cremona.cotovelea@tp-law.ro 
On FIDIC’s President List 

of Approved Adjudicators 

4 Ioan Aschilean aschileanioan@gmail.com   

5 Daniel Boca daniel.boca@epcm.biz  

6 Octavian Braşai o.brasai@yahoo.com 
FIDIC Certified Consulting 
Practioner 

7 Ştefan Ciobotarenco ciobotarenco@yahoo.com  

8 Vlad Ciobotarenco vlad.ciobotarenco@searchltd.com  

9 
Diana Cociaş (former 
Antofie) 

antofie.diana@gmail.com  

10 Adrian Comaromi adrian.comaromi@outlook.com   

11 Alecsandru Gheorghiu alecs_gheorghiu@yahoo.com  

12 Alexandru Gondosch alex.gondosch@sga-engineering.com  

13 Radu Ionescu rionescu@pmg-ing.ch  

14 Sorin Ionescu johnnymorlaca@yahoo.com  

15 Cristina Ivan ivan.cristinna@gmail.com  

16 Alina Oprea alina.oprea.v@gmail.com  

17 Dinu Popescu dinu.popescu@searchltd.ro  

18 Liviu Popescu popliviu86@yahoo.com  

19 Ioan Rusu jean.rusu@yahoo.com  

20 Andrei Soltan andreisoltan@hka.com  

21 Anghel Stănescu anghel.stanescu@searchltd.ro  

22 Ionut Şerban ionut.m.serban@gmail.com  

23 Cătălin Şomode catalin.somode@yahoo.com  

24 Giorgiana Tecuci giorgiana.tecuci@tp-law.ro  

25 Cosmin Tobolcea cosmin.tobolcea@protoby.ro  

26 Emilian Traistă etraista@gmail.com  

27 Dragos Zorin dragos.zorin@zd-attorneys.ro    

 

02.03.2026                                          Dinu Mihai Popescu 

                          President     
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